Valves
DK-Lok Tube Fitting Certi
cation Listing DK-Lok Valve Certi
cation ListingQuality System Approvals
No.VX36-2
March 2015VX36 Series Excess Flow Valves
Pressures up to 6,000 psig (413 bar)

MD-8N8T- 1/2 in. Male NPT 1/2 in. DK-Lok 6000 (413) 72.6 (2.86) 31.2 (1.23) 7/8 in. 1 in.
MF-8N- 1/2 in. Male NPT 1/2 in. Female NPT 4900 (337) 69.7 (2.53) - - 1 in. 1-1/16 in.
How to order
Select valve basic ordering number, applicable options, and body material.
VX36A-D-4T-       BN-                                                                              S
VX36A-D-4T-       EP-
VX36C-D-8T-                     KZ-             PK-
O-ring Material Designator Backup Ring Valve Body Material Designator
Nil : FKM
BN : NBR
EP : EPDM
KZ : FFKM (Kalrez)
Nil : PTFE
PK : PEEK
S : 316 stainless steel